
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

1 2 
No School–  
Holiday Recess 

3 4 
AM– Tristan Wachsberg 
 
 
PM– Juan Tomas Lois 

5 
AM– Selma Rizo-Patron 
 
 
PM– Antonella Inocente 

6 
 
 
 
PM– Zoe Jans Andrada 

7 

8 9 
 
 
PM- Mateo Medalla 
Makeup Day 

10 
AM– Wilder Adams 
 
 
PM– Anna Irving 

11 
 
 
PM– Remy Galarza 

12 
 
 
PM– Adele Vanyo 

13 
 
 
 
PM– Logan Chin 

14 

15 16 
No School–  
Martin Luther King Jr. 
Day 

17 
 
 
PM– Juliette Gubian 

18 
AM– Akash Nigam-Nixt 

19 
AM– Joseph Columbo 
 
 
PM– Vivienne Russo 

20 
 
 
PM– Avery Chatterjee 

21 

22 23 
 
 
 
PM– Oliver de Groot 

24 
 
 
 
PM– Eleanor Webler 

25 
 
 
PM– Lyra Nagler 

26 
AM– Brendan Brown 
 
 

27 
AM– Isabella Soliz 

28 

29 30 
AM– Charlie Page 
 
 
PM- Mateo Medalla 

31     
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Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 2 

AM– Tristan Wachsberg 
 
 
PM– Adele Vanyo 

3 

 
 
 
PM– Logan Chin 

4 

5 6 

AM– Wilder Adams 
 
 
PM– Anna Irving 

7 

AM– Selma Rizo-Patron 
 
 
PM– Antonella Inocente 

8 

AM– Akash Nigam-Nixt 
 
 
PM– Juan Tomas Lois 

9 
 
 

 
PM– Lyra Nagler 

10 

 
 
PM– Juliette Gubian 

11 

12 13 
 
 

PM– Vivienne Russo 
Birthday 

14 
 
 
 

PM– Eleanor Webler 

15 

AM– Isabella Soliz 
 
 

PM– Remy Galarza 

16 

AM– Joseph Columbo 
 
 
PM– Zoe Jans Andrada 

17 

AM– Brendan Brown 
 
 
PM– Avery Chatterjee 

18 

19 20 

No School–  
Winter Recess 

21 

No School–  
Winter Recess 

22 

No School–  
Winter Recess 

23 

No School–  
Winter Recess 

24 

No School–  
Winter Recess 

25 

26 27 

AM– Charlie Page 
 
 

PM- Mateo Medalla 

28 
 
 

PM– Oliver de Groot 

    

Green Room February 2023 



Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 

   1 2 
AM– Selma Rizo-Patron 

3 
 
 
PM– Logan Chin 

4 

5 6 
AM– Akash Nigam-Nixt 

7 
 
AM– Tristan Wachsberg 

8 
 
 
PM– Brendan Brown 

9 
 
 
 
PM– Anna Irving 

10 
 
 
PM– Adele Vanyo 

11 

12 13 
 
 
PM– Antonella Inocente 

14 
AM– Joseph Columbo 

15 
 
 
PM– Juliette Gubian 

16 
AM– Wilder Adams 
 
 
 

17 
 
 
PM– Zoe Jans Andrada 

18 

19 20 
 
 
 
PM– Vivienne Russo 

21 
 
 
PM– Remy Galarza 

22 
 
 
PM– Juan Tomas Lois 

23 
 
 
PM– Avery Chatterjee 
 

24 
No School– Staff  
Development Day 

25 

26 27 
AM– Charlie Page 
 
PM- Mateo Medalla 
Birthday 

28 
 
 
PM– Oliver de Groot 
Birthday 

29 
 
 
PM– Eleanor Webler 

30 
AM– Isabella Soliz 

31 
 
 
PM– Lyra Nagler 

 

Green Room March 2023 


